
Histoire, Droit, Économie et Identités culturelles
Fédération de recherche UdS / CNRS no 3241

The posting of
temporary

workers 
in European 

Union
Current issues on social 

European Law 
second meeting

Conference location
MISHA (Maison Interuniversitaire des Sciences de l’Homme) – Alsace
5 allée de Général Rouvillois – 67083 Strasbourg - FRANCE

Tram C, E, F /stop Observatoire
Tram C, E /stop Esplanade

Hotels in Strasbourg 
Hotel Regent Contades     
8 avenue de la Liberté – Tel. +33 (0)3 88 15 05 05
www.regent-contades.com
Hotel de la Cathédrale    
12/13 place de la Cathédrale – Tel. +33 (0)3 88 22 12 12
www.hotel-cathedrale.fr
Hôtel Suisse   
2/4 rue de la Râpe – Tel +33 (0)3 88 35 22 11 – www.hotel-suisse.com
Hôtel de la Cruche d’or
6 rue des Tonneliers – Tel. +33 (0)3 88 32 11 23 – www.cruchedor.com
Hôtel Esplanade
1 boulevard Leblois  - Tel. +33 (0)3 88 61 38 95 – www.hotel-esplanade.fr

  tram, 1 stop Observatoire, 2 stop Esplanade, 3 MISHA 

1

2

conception &
 im

pression : im
prim

erie D
A

LI 2011 - U
nistra

2012

salle de conférence, M
ISHA, S

tr
as

bo
ur

gJanuary 
20th

With the support
of AFDT

3



First part 
Temporary work in the framework of posting 
Directed by Sophie Robin-Olivier, research professor, 
École de droit de la Sorbonne

8h30  Registration and coffee	

9h00  Welcome
Christian Mestre, Doyen de la Faculté de Droit, de sciences poli-
tiques et de gestion
Daniel Mathieu, directeur régional de la Direccte Alsace 
Frédérique Berrod, Directrice adjointe de la Fédération de re-
cherche L’Europe en mutation, CNRS/UDS n°3241 

9h30  The issues surrounding the posting  
of temporary workers
Nicolas Moizard, research professor, Université de Strasbourg

9h50  The position of the Court of Justice:  
the case “Vicoplus” 
Posting, a way providing services or to hiring-out  
of workers? 
Frédéric Berrod, research professor, Université de Strasbourg
David Mas, référendaire à la CJUE

10h30  Discussion

Coffee break  10h45

11h00  Round table: the case of Flamanville:  
Posting of workers by a temporary agency or illegal work? 
Fabienne Muller, research professor, Université de Strasbourg
Me Wladislaw Lis, Lawyer of Polish posted workers in Flamanville
Denis Pennel, general manager Eurociett 

Mathilde Bonnichon, PRISME, (Professionnels de l’intérim, 
services et métiers de l’emploi)

12h00  Discussion

Lunch break  12h15

Second part
The implementation of the Directive 2008/104 
on temporary agency work
Directed by Anne Sipp, Head of the Office of Individual 
Labour Relations, Direction Générale du Travail 

14h00  Directive 2008/104: progress and limitations 
of the protection of temporary workers
Mélanie Schmitt, research professor, Université de Strasbourg

14h25  The approach of the national legislation: 
the examples of France, Germany and Great Britain
Students of the Master of Social Law, Université de Strasbourg

14h45  The delicate articulation between the 
Directive 2008/104 and the Directive about posting
Jean-Philippe Lhernould, research professor, Université de Poitiers

15h10  Discussion

15h30  Conclusions
Sophie Robin-Olivier, research professor, École de droit de la Sorbonne

End of the conference  16h00

Practical information
 �Registration required by January 10th, 2012
 �All the debates will be tranlated into french  
and english
 �Participation in the conference is free
 �If you want to take part to the lunch,  
it will cost 12 euros 
 �Please contact : Tiphaine Garat,  
Université de Strasbourg, Institut du travail,  
Tel. : +33 (0)3 68 85 83 25, Fax : + 33 (0)3 68 85 85 71  
tiphaine.garat@unistra.fr


